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Date Site Address Units
04/03/2025 BP 25-031 B11A-PLAN REVISIONS OTC 137-371-005 Applicant: o/ SunRun Inc 22,906
87 FIRST ST FROWISS, WALTER M

620 SAN FELIPE DR

SANTA BARBARA CA 93111
SANTA BARBARA, CA 93111
Project Name:

Revision to 25-021

04/03/2025 PA 25-017 A3-PLANNING TEMP USE 139-132-010 Applicant: o/
1547 MISSION DR SOLVANG BREWING COMPANY
Project Name:
TUP
04/11/2025 BP 25-024 B3-BUILDING PERMIT BASIC 139-300-050 Applicant: o/ 50,000
2197 CREEKSIDE DR Tony Huang

2197 CREEKSIDE DR
SOLVANG CA 93463
SOLVANG, CA 93463
Project Name:

Residential Interior Remodel

04/15/2025 BP 25-040 B8B-BUILDING PERMIT DEMO 139-193-010 Applicant: o/ 500
NON-RESIDENTIAL NEDEGAARD, MICHAEL A/IMARTHA E
435 ALISAL RD LIVING TRUST 10/23/03

2018 High Meadow
SOLVANG, CA 93463
Project Name:
Commercial Demo

04/15/2025 BP 25-039 B9-OTC OTHER 139-131-007 Applicant: o/ ROTO ROOTER PLUMBING 15,000
511 FIFTH ST SEAMOUNT JEAN L/BRANDT L JONES
511 5TH ST

SOLVANG CA 93463
SOLVANG, CA 93463
Project Name:
Sewerline Replacement

04/15/2025 BP 25-041 B9-OTC OTHER 139-100-012 Applicant: o/ Gold Coast Construction Co 16,000
1835 LAUREL AVE SORENSEN TRUST 4/4/78
1835 LAUREL AVE
SOLVANG CA 93463
SOLVANG, CA 93463
Project Name:
SFR Interior Repairs



Issued
Date

04/16/2025

04/18/2025

04/22/2025

04/22/2025

04/24/2025

04/29/2025

Application Number

BP 25-035

BP 25-017

BP25-028

BP25-029

BP25-019

BP 25-027

Issued Permits with Valuation

Application Type/
Site Address

B4A-BUILDING PERMIT SOLAR
RES<14KW
553 FOURTH PL

B11B-PLAN REVISION CYCLE
REVIEW
482 FIRST ST

B5A-BUILDING PERMIT OTC-
REROOF RESIDENTIAL
1469 AARHUS DR

B5A-BUILDING PERMIT OTC-
REROOF RESIDENTIAL
261 FIRST ST

B3-BUILDING PERMIT BASIC
317 FIFTHSTE

B2-BUILDING PERMIT MINOR
500 RANCHO ALISAL DR

Parcel

139-112-008

139-182-030

137-580-015

139-233-010

139-400-014

137-420-003

April 2025

Applicant / Project Name

Applicant:

COTA RONALD M/PEGGY
553 FOURTH PL
SOLVANG CA 93463
SOLVANG, CA 93463
Project Name:

SFR Solar

Applicant:

FPA OLD MILL ASSOCIATES, L P

2082 Michelson Dr. Ste 400
IRVINE, CA 92612
Project Name:

Revision to issued 24-191 Cali Paso

Tasting Room

Applicant:

CLAYTOR, JASON MARSHALL
PO BOX 813

SANTA YNEZ CA 93460
SANTA YNEZ, CA 93460
Project Name:

SFR Re Reoof

Applicant:

ANDERSON, GERALD FAMILY
REVOCABLE TRUST 1/28/97
1454 TWINRIDGE

SANTA BARBARA CA 93111
SANTA BARBARA, CA 93111
Project Name:

SFR Reroof

Applicant:

5TH STREET CONDO, LLC
3431 MANZANA ST

SANTA YNEZ CA 93460
SANTA YNEZ, CA 93460
Project Name:

Residential Structural Repairs

Applicant:

Dennis and Katy Falkowski

500 RANCHO ALISAL DR
SOLVANG CA 93463 3016
SOLVANG, CA 93463

Project Name:

Residential Remodel & Addition
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Struct/  Primary Contractor

Units

o/

o/

o/ Coastal Valleys Roofing/ Marcy
Payne

o/ COASTAL VALLEYS ROOFING
COLLC

o/ D.J. DUNN CONSTRUCTION INC

o/ Rennick Group Inc. - Bob Rennick

Valuation

14,505

46,500

23,100

20,100

32,195

35,000

275,806
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